Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Offic
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
ARIMA COMMUNICATION CORP.	Name: ARIMA COMMUNICATIONS CORP.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Street Address:
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	
Execution Date(s): April 7, 2005	8F., No. 758, Sec. 4, Bade Rd. Songshan District
X Assignment Merger Change of Name	
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	City:Taipei City
Government Interest Assignment	State:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Taiwan ROC Zip: 105
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No
4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  10/645,280	This document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)
10/040,200	
Additional numbers attached?	
<ol><li>Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Joe McKinney Muncy BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH,	
LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 2519-0107PUS1 Street Address: 8110 Gatehouse Road	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Suite 100 East	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
P.O. Box 747	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Falls Church	8. Payment Information
State: VA zip: 22040-0747	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (703) 205-8026 Fax Number: (703) 205-8050	Expiration Date
Email Address: mailroom@bskb.com	b. Deposit Account Number 02-2448 Authorized User Name Joe McKinney Muncy
. Signature:	Sec Medianicy Municy
( M. 12 A.	August 14, 2000
gnature	August 14, 2006
Joe McKinney Muncy - 32,334	Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Birch, Stewart, Kolasch & Birch, LLP

KM/cdrkhm

## 經濟部國際貿易局

## BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

REFERENCE NO. 774

Jul 19, 2006

To Whom it May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 華冠通訊股份有限公司

(in English): ARIMA COMMUNICATIONS CORP.

Orginal Name of Firm:

ARIMA COMMUNICATION CORP. From Sep. 23, 1999

Changes in the Name of Firm;

ARIMA COMMUNICATIONS CORP. From Apr 07, 2005

Location of Business: 8F., NO.758, SEC.4, BADE RD., SONGSHAN

DISTRICT, TAIPEI CITY 105, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 70747852

Sincerely,

M.C.Hwang

M.C. Hwong

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

OF FOREIGN PARTIES

RECORDED: 08/14/2006